
Order Start time Bridle NoRider Horse

1 08:30:00 084 Rachel Moroto LouLou

2 08:32:00 020 Maddie Merchant Alfie

3 08:34:00 068 Tilly Hankey Pebbley Coco

4 08:36:00 062 Lauren Barnes Dolly

5 08:38:00 053 Amelia Warner Charlie

6 08:40:00 067 Rosie Campbell Jimmy

7 08:42:00 073 David Burgess Bellisa

8 08:44:00 055 Jannah Finch Blade

9 08:46:00 012 Rebekah Read Skip To The Good Bit

10 08:48:00 018 Millie Simkins Rocky

11 08:50:00 025 Stephanie Swadden Pink Solitaire

12 08:52:00 085 Rachel Moroto Gem

13 08:54:00 005 Emily Mccollum Rosenhit De Lus

Rectory Farm Unaffiliated Show Jumping

Sunday 22nd October 2017

Clear Round : Max 60cm

Sunday, 22nd October, 2017



Order Start time Bridle NoRider Horse

09:00:00 Course Walk

1 09:10:00 005 Emily Mccollum Rosenhit De Lus

2 09:12:00 055 Jannah Finch Blade

3 09:14:00 012 Rebekah Read Skip To The Good Bit

4 09:16:00 084 Rachel Moroto LouLou

5 09:18:00 062 Lauren Barnes Dolly

6 09:20:00 002 Isla Hudd Bertie

7 09:22:00 017 Lucy Atkins Scrumpy Surprise

8 09:24:00 073 David Burgess Bellisa

9 09:26:00 067 Rosie Campbell Jimmy

10 09:28:00 020 Maddie Merchant Alfie

11 09:30:00 066 Harrison  Glover fencers etiquette

12 09:32:00 053 Amelia Warner Charlie

13 09:34:00 068 Tilly Hankey Pebbley Coco

14 09:36:00 063 Claire Chambers Maysie Grey

15 09:38:00 082 Laura Palmer Blue

16 09:40:00 006 Gail North Murphys Mine

17 09:42:00 004 Eydie Fryar James

18 09:44:00 025 Stephanie Swadden Pink Solitaire

19 09:46:00 083 Casey James Pepper

20 09:48:00 016 Frankie Twyford madi

21 09:50:00 011 Harriet Downton Peaches

22 09:52:00 085 Rachel Moroto Gem

23 09:54:00 018 Millie Simkins Rocky

24 09:56:00 091 Megan King Yorkshire Skylark

25 09:58:00 064 Ruth Baskett Frog

10:00:00 Course Change

Sunday, 22nd October, 2017

Class 1 : 65 - 70cm



Order Start time Bridle NoRider Horse

10:20:00 Course Walk

1 10:30:00 050 Alexandra Edmonds Brownie

2 10:32:00 021 Morgan Kent RIvervalley Roxanne

3 10:34:00 079 Robert Jefferies Bowland Cactus Jack

4 10:36:00 089 Pip Grithis Ben

5 10:38:00 066 Harrison  Glover fencers etiquette

6 10:40:00 019 Gareth Wheeler Irco's Bubbling Champagne

7 10:42:00 032 Maddy Adamson Saltare Hugo

8 10:44:00 065 Izzy Hill Curra Mary Beag

9 10:46:00 064 Ruth Baskett Frog

10 10:48:00 063 Claire Chambers Maysie Grey

11 10:50:00 051 Isabelle Hills Pluto

12 10:52:00 081 Eleanor Bird Russley Kings Jester

13 10:54:00 014 Katherine James Woody

14 10:56:00 022 Kieran Kent Helens lad

15 10:58:00 088 Serena Stanley Irish Mike

16 11:00:00 054 Megan Jones Isis

17 11:02:00 026 Stephanie Swadden Pink House Lady

18 11:04:00 049 Lois Pearce steve

19 11:06:00 011 Harriet Downton Peaches

20 11:08:00 016 Frankie Twyford madi

21 11:10:00 017 Lucy Atkins Scrumpy Surprise

22 11:12:00 007 Ella Saunders Lahern Lass

23 11:14:00 004 Eydie Fryar James

24 11:16:00 091 Megan King Yorkshire Skylark

25 11:18:00 069 Sophie Campbell Henry

26 11:20:00 096 Kelly Fusco Missy

27 11:22:00 098 Sarah Stone Dream

28 11:24:00 058 Sofia Grimaldi Merlin

29 11:26:00 057 Chiara Grimaldi Pointy

30 11:28:00 023 Morgan Kent Angelina wc

31 11:30:00 099 Hollie Sansom Take it to the limit

32 11:32:00 086 Anya Cornago Rosenic William Wallace

11:34:00 Course Change

Class 2: 75 - 80cm

Sunday, 22nd October, 2017



Order Start time Bridle NoRider Horse

11:54:00 Course Walk

1 12:04:00 023 Morgan Kent Angelina wc

2 12:06:00 080 Robert Jefferies TJ

3 12:08:00 010 Katie Walpole Hall Kelly

4 12:10:00 058 Sofia Grimaldi Merlin

5 12:12:00 057 Chiara Grimaldi Pointy

6 12:14:00 045 Katie Messer Don't Take me Alive

7 12:16:00 059 William Bevis My Bloomfields Andy

8 12:18:00 032 Maddy Adamson Saltare Hugo

9 12:20:00 051 Isabelle Hills Pluto

10 12:22:00 034 Annie Hobbins Flash Harry

11 12:24:00 081 Eleanor Bird Russley Kings Jester

12 12:26:00 049 Lois Pearce steve

13 12:28:00 028 Natasha Marshall Squirrel

14 12:30:00 037 Kirsty Crawford Little Oreo

15 12:32:00 019 Gareth Wheeler Irco's Bubbling Champagne

16 12:34:00 069 Sophie Campbell Henry

17 12:36:00 065 Izzy Hill Curra Mary Beag

18 12:38:00 054 Megan Jones Isis

19 12:40:00 014 Katherine James Woody

20 12:42:00 087 Isabella Cornago Shandangan Rose

21 12:44:00 086 Anya Cornago Rosenic William Wallace

22 12:46:00 021 Morgan Kent RIvervalley Roxanne

23 12:48:00 088 Serena Stanley Irish Mike

24 12:50:00 100 Pip Griffiths Above and Beyond

Class 3: 80 - 85cm

Sunday, 22nd October, 2017



Order Start time Bridle NoRider Horse

1 12:52:00 033 Maddy Adamson Another Lady ii

2 12:54:00 013 Saskia Thomson Dusky Rose

3 12:56:00 024 Morgan Kent Clancys boy

4 12:58:00 076 Amy  Thomas Lady Lola

5 13:00:00 060 William Bevis Toby

6 13:02:00 016 Frankie Twyford madi

7 13:04:00 092 Maddie Perry Tavanagh Starlet

8 13:06:00 009 Elise Ogden Silver Patch

9 13:08:00 036 Kirsty Crawford Captain Carrick

10 13:10:00 077 Shania Stanford She's a star

11 13:12:00 022 Kieran Kent Helens lad

12 13:14:00 050 Alexandra Edmonds Brownie

13 13:16:00 038 Katie Spratt twinkle

14 13:18:00 044 Katie Messer Dangerous Brian

15 13:20:00 041 Caroline Bown Diamonds in Clover

16 13:22:00 008 Phoebe Bolton JFK de Septon Z

17 13:24:00 027 Ella  Martin Easter

18 13:26:00 042 Emma Humphries Bonnie

19 13:28:00 056 Eloise Owen Joey

20 13:30:00 048 Georgina Elliott Tiffanys Diamond

21 13:32:00 072 Caroline Matthews Sirrocco

22 13:34:00 035 Melanie Taylor Amber

23 13:36:00 079 Robert Jefferies Bowland Cactus Jack

13:38:00 Course Change

Class 3: 80 - 85cm - A

Sunday, 22nd October, 2017



Order Start time Bridle NoRider Horse

13:58:00 Course Walk

1 14:06:00 041 Caroline Bown Diamonds in Clover

2 14:08:00 087 Isabella Cornago Shandangan Rose

3 14:10:00 056 Eloise Owen Joey

4 14:12:00 008 Phoebe Bolton JFK de Septon Z

5 14:14:00 076 Amy  Thomas Lady Lola

6 14:16:00 043 Ella Lewis Jensen

7 14:18:00 024 Morgan Kent Clancys boy

8 14:20:00 078 Rebecca Cross She's a star

9 14:22:00 080 Robert Jefferies TJ

10 14:24:00 010 Katie Walpole Hall Kelly

11 14:26:00 031 Jessica Bateman Lazy Acres Raine Dancer

12 14:28:00 040 Alice Picton-jones Version Louvo

13 14:30:00 001 Maddie Woodford Ennis Lad

14 14:32:00 039 Daisy Picton-jones Tarpey

15 14:34:00 061 Gemma Codner It's Rocco

16 14:36:00 013 Saskia Thomson Dusky Rose

17 14:38:00 042 Emma Humphries Bonnie

18 14:40:00 029 Sam Spencer Reggie

19 14:42:00 034 Annie Hobbins Flash Harry

20 14:44:00 028 Natasha Marshall Squirrel

21 14:46:00 052 Louise Scammell Morri

22 14:48:00 070 Hayley Hankey Orchid's Saveria

23 14:50:00 046 Kate Dickins Mr Jeff

24 14:52:00 035 Melanie Taylor Amber

25 14:54:00 092 Maddie Perry Tavanagh Starlet

26 14:56:00 095 Ellie Bowers Izzy Whizzy

27 14:58:00 097 Victoria Plume FLORENCE

15:00:00 Course Change

Class 4 : 85 - 95cm

Sunday, 22nd October, 2017



Order Start time Bridle NoRider Horse

15:20:00 Course Walk

1 15:30:00 101 Tom Woodward Ger Lad

2 15:32:00 43 Ella Lewis Jensen

3 15:34:00 30 Rose Lambert Norton Harvestman

4 15:36:00 52 Louise Scammell Morri

5 15:38:00 74 Peter Thornhill Krystal

6 15:40:00 1 Maddie Woodford Ennis Lad

7 15:42:00 3 Phoebe Hudd Blazing Glory

8 15:44:00 39 Daisy Picton-jones Tarpey

9 15:46:00 40 Alice Picton-jones Version Louvo

10 15:48:00 61 Gemma Codner It's Rocco

11 15:50:00 31 Jessica Bateman Lazy Acres Raine Dancer

12 15:52:00 75 Megs Mckechnie zorro 

13 15:54:00 70 Hayley Hankey Orchid's Saveria

14 15:56:00 47 Amy Bird Coumroe Thunder

15 15:58:00 94 Melissa Bettson Hazevern Anna Pavlova

16 16:00:00 95 Ellie Bowers Izzy Whizzy

17 16:02:00 102 Tom Woodward Steverheides Vuvuzela

16:04:00 Course Change

Class 5 : 95 - 100cm

Sunday, 22nd October, 2017



Order Start time Bridle NoRider Horse

16:24:00 Course Walk

1 16:34:00 102 Tom Woodward Steverheides Vuvuzela

2 16:36:00 075 Megs Mckechnie zorro 

3 16:38:00 074 Peter Thornhill Krystal

4 16:40:00 030 Rose Lambert Norton Harvestman

5 16:42:00 047 Amy Bird Coumroe Thunder

6 16:44:00 003 Phoebe Hudd Blazing Glory

7 16:46:00 015 Abbie Cowley Kylebrack Star

8 16:48:00 071 Hayley Hankey Eddie

9 16:50:00 093 Maddie Perry Indi

10 16:52:00 101 Tom Woodward Ger Lad

16:54:00 Course Change

Order Start time Bridle NoRider Horse

17:09:00 Course Walk

1 17:19:00 015 Abbie Cowley Kylebrack Star

2 17:21:00 071 Hayley Hankey Eddie

3 17:23:00 093 Maddie Perry Indi

Class 6 : 105cm

Sunday, 22nd October, 2017

Clear Round or Class 7 if numbers allow : 110cm

Sunday, 22nd October, 2017


